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104 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,952 90.5126 101.37 197,874 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1666

BAS 1,666 100 1,666 109,773

FOP 80 30 24 1,581

FOP 120 30 36 2,372

UOP 70 20 14 922

UST 200 45 90 5,930

UST 270 45 122 8,039

2,406 1,952 128,618

UST= N10 UST= N10 W20 UOP= W7 S10 E7 N10$ S10 E20 $ W27 S10
E27$ BAS= W27 S12 W17 S34 FOP= S10 E8N10 W8$ E8 FOP= S10 E12
N10W12$ E25 N14 E11 N32$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 739

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0259 MHP HOOKUP 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 4,300.00 4,300.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400
12,639

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,240


